Plac

Namn

Rickard Andersson
Robin Oberg
Hans Rydman
Hans Lindstrém
Mats Glimbrant
Henrik Eisen
Joakim Tjader
Mats Persson
Marcus Kallioméaki
Patrik Sturk
Johan Wikberg
Fredrik Ljungberg
Thomas Oberg
Ola Engstrém
Jonas Eidenby
Morgan Nystrand

Sebastian Koponen

Rolf Akerblom
Joakim Sundlof
Patrik Modén
John Johansson

den 13 augusti 2004

Resultatlista
Div 3 Norra D

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 27 juli 2003
Spelplats: Sodertdlje BGK EB

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sddertélje BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Falu BGK
Ostersunds BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Falu BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Falu BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Falu BGK
Ostersunds BGK
Ostersunds BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Ostersunds BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Ostersunds BGK
Falu BGK

S1

S2

S3 S:a

- 75
- 76
- 80
- 82
- 84
- 84
- 85
- 86
- 86
- 86
- 58
- 58
- 93
- 95
- 95
- 64
- 98
- 68
- 107
- 124

Snitt

25,0
25,0
25,3
26,7
27,3
28,0
28,0
28,3
28,7
28,7
28,7
29,0
29,0
31,0
31,7
31,7
32,0
32,7
34,0
35,7
41,3

Sida

1

av



